
Direction: Pendeen

85 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CPR1 bus Time Schedule
Pendeen Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 16:02

Tuesday 16:02

Wednesday 16:02

Thursday 16:02

Friday 16:02

Saturday Not Operational

CPR1 bus Info
Direction: Pendeen
Stops: 85
Trip Duration: 123 min
Line Summary:

The CPR1 bus line (Pendeen - Cornwall College) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Pendeen: 16:02(2) Rosewarne: 07:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest CPR1 bus station near you and find out when is the next CPR1 bus arriving.

CPR1 bus time schedule & line map

Pendeen - Cornwall College Get The AppCPR1

Duchy College, Rosewarne

Harefield Crescent, Camborne

Aneray Road, Tuckingmill

Cliff View Terrace, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Meadow, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Road, Camborne

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

Mcdonalds, Pool

Cornwall College Car Park, Pool

Cornwall College, Pool

Mcdonalds, Pool

Lidl Carwin Rise, Hayle

Penmare Terrace, Phillack

Phillack Turn, Hayle

Fore Street, Hayle

War Memorial, Hayle

St Elwyn's Church, Hayle

Foundry Square, Hayle

Interchange, St Erth

Lamb And Flag, Rose-An-Grouse

Bus Shelter, Canons Town

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/CPR1/101829429/6521058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-101829429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-101829429&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D101829429%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D101829429%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_CPR1_Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_CPR1_Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College_South%20West_View


The Old School House, Whitecross

Bus Shelter, Whitecross

Cockwells Turn, Crowlas

The Star Inn, Crowlas

Ludgvan Leaze, Varfell

Varfell Turn, Long Rock

Perran Crossroads, Perranuthnoe

Collygree Parc, Goldsithney

Queen Street, Goldsithney

St Aubyns, Goldsithney

Turnpike Road, Marazion

Cemetery, Marazion

Chymorvah, Marazion

Silverhouse, Marazion

Church, Marazion

The Square, Marazion

Playground, Marazion

Godolphin Drive, Marazion

Station House, Long Rock

Mexico Inn, Long Rock

Morrisons, Long Rock

Halfords, Penzance

Sainsburys, Penzance

Sainsburys Entrance, Penzance

Gwel Lewern, Penzance

Chyandour, Penzance

Bus Station, Penzance

Market Jew Street, Penzance

Green Market, Penzance

Penalverne Place, Penzance

West Cornwall Hospital, Penzance

St Clare, Penzance

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/CPR1/101829429/6521058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-101829429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/CPR1/101829429/6521058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-101829429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College


Pink Lodge, Penzance

Sona Merg Close, Heamoor

Haig Place, Heamoor

Parc Letta, Heamoor

Polventon Close, Heamoor

Penarwyn Crescent, Heamoor

Heather Close, Heamoor

Trengwainton Gardens, Madron

Toll House, Tremethick Cross

Tremethick Cross

The Fountain Inn, Newbridge

Telephone Box, Newbridge

Sancreed Turn, Newbridge

Tregerest, Newbridge

Pendeen Turn, Newbridge

Leswidden Concrete Products, St Just

Tregeseal Cross Roads, St Just

Carn Bosavern, St Just

Fore Street, St Just

St Just Terminus, St Just

Top Nancherrow Hill, St Just

Nancherrow, Tregeseal

Trevaylor Caravan Park, Truthwall

Creswell Terrace, Botallack

Falmouth Place, Carnyorth

Carnyorth Terrace, Carnyorth

Trewellard Arms, Trewellard

Geevor Tin Mine, Pendeen

Boscaswell Playing Fields, Pendeen

Church Road, Pendeen

Boscaswell Stores, Pendeen

Portherras Cross, Pendeen



Direction: Rosewarne

109 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CPR1 bus Time Schedule
Rosewarne Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday Not Operational

CPR1 bus Info
Direction: Rosewarne
Stops: 109
Trip Duration: 150 min
Line Summary:

Portherras Cross, Pendeen

Boscaswell Stores, Pendeen

Church Road, Pendeen

Boscaswell Playing Fields, Pendeen

Geevor Tin Mine, Pendeen

Trewellard Arms, Trewellard

Carnyorth Terrace, Carnyorth

Falmouth Place, Carnyorth

Cresswell Terrace, Botallack

Trevaylor Caravan Park, Truthwall

Nancherrow, Tregeseal

Top Nancherrow Hill, St Just

St Just Terminus, St Just

Fore Street, St Just

Carn Bosavern, St Just

Tregeseal Cross Roads, St Just

Leswidden Concrete Products, St Just

Pendeen Turn, Newbridge

Tregerest, Newbridge

Sancreed Turn, Newbridge

The Fountain Inn, Newbridge

Tremethick Cross

Toll House, Tremethick Cross

Trengwainton Gardens, Madron

Heather Close, Heamoor

Penarwyn Crescent, Heamoor

Polventon Close, Heamoor

Parc Letta, Heamoor

Haig Place, Heamoor

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/CPR1/101829429/6520991/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-101829429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/CPR1/101829429/6520991/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-101829429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/CPR1/101829429/6520991/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-101829429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pendeen%20-%20Cornwall%20College


Sona Merg Close, Heamoor

Pink Lodge, Penzance

St Clare, Penzance

St Clare Street, Penzance

Church, Penzance

Market Jew Street, Penzance

Bus Station, Penzance

Chyandour, Penzance

Gwel Lewern, Penzance

Sainsburys Entrance, Penzance

Sainsburys, Penzance

Halfords, Penzance

Morrisons, Long Rock

Mexico Inn, Long Rock

Station House, Long Rock

Godolphin Drive, Marazion

Playground, Marazion

The Square, Marazion

Church, Marazion

Silverhouse, Marazion

Chymorvah, Marazion

Cemetery, Marazion

Turnpike Road, Marazion

Perran Crossroads, Perranuthnoe

Collygree Parc, Goldsithney

Queen Street, Goldsithney

St Aubyns, Goldsithney

Varfell Turn, Long Rock

Ludgvan Leaze, Varfell

The Star Inn, Crowlas

Cockwells Turn, Crowlas

Bus Shelter, Whitecross



The Old School House, Whitecross

Bus Shelter, Canons Town

Lamb And Flag Inn, Rose-An-Grouse

Interchange, St Erth

Viaduct, Hayle

St Elwyn's Church, Hayle

War Memorial, Hayle

Fore Street, Hayle

Phillack Turn, Hayle

Penmare Terrace, Phillack

Lidl Carwin Rise, Hayle

Jethan Drive, Treswithian

Weeth Road, Camborne

Weeth Lane, Camborne

Harefield Crescent, Camborne

Aneray Road, Tuckingmill

Cliff View Terrace, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Meadow, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Road, Camborne

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

Mcdonalds, Pool

Cornwall College Car Park, Pool

Cornwall College, Pool

Mcdonalds, Pool

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Road, Camborne

North Roskear Meadow, Tuckingmill

Cliff View Terrace, Tuckingmill

Aneray Road, Tuckingmill

Harefield Crescent, Camborne

Duchy College, Rosewarne

Harefield Crescent, Camborne



CPR1 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Aneray Road, Tuckingmill

Cliff View Terrace, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Meadow, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Road, Camborne

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

Mcdonalds, Pool

Cornwall College Car Park, Pool

Cornwall College, Pool

Mcdonalds, Pool

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

North Roskear Road, Camborne

North Roskear Meadow, Tuckingmill

Cliff View Terrace, Tuckingmill

Aneray Road, Tuckingmill

Harefield Crescent, Camborne

Duchy College, Rosewarne


